Mozzarella Cheese
Each Ingredient

Veggie Pizza
Mushroom, onion, green pepper
Party Pizza

Sausage, mushroom, onion, green pepper

Please allow 30-35 minutes

6”
Personal
$9.65

$0.95

127
Small
$19.00
$1.95
$24.85

$26.80

14”
Medium
$21.50
$2.35
$28.55

$30.90

16”
Large
$23.00
$2.95
$31.85

$34.80



