Please allow 30-35 minutes

	6"	12"	14"	16"
	Personal	Small	Medium	Large
Mozzarella Cheese	\$9.65	\$19.00	\$21.50	\$23.00
Each Ingredient	\$0.95	\$1.95	\$2.35	\$2.95
Veggie Pizza		\$24.85	\$28.55	\$31.85
Mushroom, onion, green pepper Party Pizza		\$26.80	\$30.90	\$34.80

Sausage, mushroom, onion, green pepper